

1st and final bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:-	Construction of road from NH-77 Central Bank to Durga Math to take.				
Agency:-	Ankit Kumar				
	At- Sikandarpur Kundal Muzaffarpur				
Agg. no:-	21	SBD	2021-22		
D.O.S:-	08/06/2021				
D.O.C:-	07/03/2022				
Measurement					

1> Setting out Construction of Reference & working benchmark					
				-	0.545 Km
2> Const. of Ref. pillars/Burjees					
				-	0.545 Km
3> clearing and grubbing road land					
2x3x30.00x1.50				=	270.00m ²
2x3x30.00x1.50				=	270.00m ²
2x2x30.00x1.50				=	180.00m ²
2x5x30.00x1.50				=	450.00m ²
2x2x30.00x1.50				=	180.00m ²
2x2x30.00x1.50				=	180.00m ²
2x2x30.00x1.50				=	90.00m ²
2x1x5.00x1.50				=	15.00m ²
				Qty:-	1635.00m ²
				or,	0.16 Hct.

Continuation

eh
02/10/2021
ge

62
21/10/2021.

Continuation

Continuation

[illegible]

1st on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:-	Construction of road from NH-27 Central bank to Dumrai Math Jola Tak.				
Agency:-	Ankit Kumar				
	At- Sikandarpur Kundal Muza Harpur				
Agg. no:-	21 SBD 2021-22				
D.O.S:-	08/06/2021				
D.O.C:-	07/03/2022				

Abstract of Cost

1	Setting out Construction of Reference & working benchmark	Qty. vide THB Page - 1	0.545 Km.	@ Rs. 4015.00/Km	Rs. 2188=00
2	Construction of Ref pillars/ Borjees.	Qty. vide THB Page - 1	0.545 Km.	@ Rs. 1845.00/Km	Rs. 1006=00
3	clearing and grubbing the road land by manual mean.	Qty. vide THB Page - 1	0.16 Hct.	@ Rs. 52970.34/Hct.	Rs. 8475=00
4	Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.	Qty. vide THB Page - 3	40.88 m ³	@ Rs. 130.83/m ³	Rs. 5348=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at site from road side cutting					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 3				40.88 m ³	
@ Rs. 3670/m ³					Rs. 1500 = 00
6/6 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit. 1000 m lead					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 2				592.65 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB Page - 7				229.14 180.90 m ³	
				Qty. - 792.55 m ³ 821.79	
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 156436 = 00
7/7 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 100 m lead.					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 2				197.55 m ³	
@ Rs. 152.33/m ³					Rs. 30093 = 00
8/8 Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4				57.80 m ³	
@ Rs. 2813.01/m ³					Rs. 162592 = 00
9/9 Providing and laying spreading and compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM III					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 5				154.81 m ³	
@ Rs. 3438.14/m ³					Rs. 532258 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/10 Construction of unreinforced PCC M20 grade					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 6				330.27 m ³	
@ Rs. 7031.12/m ³					Rs. 2322168=00
11/11 E/W excav. for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 2				2.94 m ³	
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 821=00
12/2 Laying bedding on well compacted sand					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 3				0.53 m ³	
@ Rs. 442.52/m ³					Rs. 235=00
13/13 P/F RCC M15 grade Km. stone					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 6				1.00 Km.	
@ Rs. 2297.00/mo.					Rs. 2297=00
14/14 Providing and laying RCC pipe NP _y for culvert.					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 2				7.50 m	
@ Rs. 743.84/m.					Rs. 5579=00
15/15 P/F RCC M15 grade 200mm stone					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 6				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 594.00/no.					Rs. 1188=00
16/16 P/F RCC M15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide THB					
Page - 6				8.00 nos.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 509.57/no.				Rs.	4077=00
17/17 P/F of typical NHGISA informatory sign board with logo & print board					
Qty. vide THB Page - 5				4.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 9078.51/no.				Rs.	36314=00
18/20 P/F Retro - reflectorised inform- atory sign board 600mm equilateral triangle L/R curve board					
Qty. vide THB Page - 6				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 3050=00/no.				Rs.	6100=00
19/21 P/F Retro - reflectorised mandata 900 mm octagon stop sign board					
Qty. vide THB Page - 7				1.00 no.	
@ Rs. 4658.99/no.				Rs.	4659=00
20/22 P/F Retro - reflectorised inform 600mm X 450 mm rectangular school/place sign board					
Qty. vide THB Page - 7				1.00 no.	
@ Rs. 4612.17/no.				Rs.	4612=00
21/23 Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic comp. 25 mm thick.					
Qty. vide THB Page - 7				116.80 m ²	
@ Rs. 725.04/m ²				Rs.	84685=00
Continuation Total Rs. 3372631=00					

C.O. →

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/S -	.			Rs.	3372631 = 00
		Add 2% cess		Rs.	33726=00
		Add 12% G.S.T		Rs.	404716=00
		Add 10% Seign. Fee		Rs.	37962=00
			Total	Rs.	3849035 = 00
		Less 18.95% below as per Agg. R.		Rs.	729392=00
			Total	Rs.	3119643 = 00

By
22.02.2022

By
20/02/2022
K

By
20/02/2022
K

Material Statement				
(1) e/w:-	1019.34 m ³			
@ Rs.	34.81/m ³		Rs.	35483=00
(2) 53mm to 26.5mm	34.68 m ³			
@ Rs.	620.62/m ³		Rs.	21523=00
(3) 26.5mm to 4.75mm	13.87 m ³			
@ Rs.	514.58/m ³		Rs.	7137=00
(4) Stone crusher dust	20.81 m ³			
@ Rs.	175.80/m ³		Rs.	3658=00
(5) 53mm to 22.4mm	187.32 m ³			
@ Rs.	511.44/m ³		Rs.	95803=00
(6) Stone Screening	37.154 m ³			
@ Rs.	397.73/m ³		Rs.	14777=00
(7) Coarse Sand	148.622 m ³			
@ Rs.	175.80/m ³		Rs.	26128=00

Continuation